0
11:00 AMTO 8:30 PM

0
HOT CLASSICS N
O CAFE AMERICANO 140
0 CAPPUCCINO 140
O CAFE LATTE 140
0 CAFE MOCHA 140
O CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO 140
O ROASTED HAZELNUT LATTE 140
COLD CLASSICS o
0 ICED TEA 120
O EKA FRAPPE 150
O FRESH MINT ICED COFFEE 150
MILKSHAKES KA
0 CLASSIC CHOCOLATE 140
O PEANUT BUTTER BANANA 140
0 VANILLA 140
O STRAWBERRY 140

PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAXES



REFRESHING MOCKTAILS

(0 EKA SPECIAL
A perfect blend of ginger, soda& litchi &sweetened up with sprite

MOJITOS

0 MOJITO CLASSIC
0 MOJITO REGULAR
O GREEN APPLE MOJITO

0 Kiwi mOJITO

PASTRIES

O BLACKFOREST
O CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE
(O FRESH PINEAPPLE

O MOCHA

GATEAUX

(Available on orders only - 0.5 KG)

CHOCOLATE CRUNCHY
BLACK FOREST

BLUE BERRY

MOCCHA

SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT
BUTTERSCOTCH
PRALINE

STRAWBERRY

&S & e e e o o<

PINEAPPLE

PUFFS

O VEGETABLE PUFF

O CHEESY PANEER PUFF

PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAXES

135

160

160

160

160

50

65

50

50

375

350

500

375

350

350

350

350

350

45

45



0

0

SANDWICHES <

FOCACCIA CHICKEN SANDWICH O 190
Open focaccia sandwich topped with grilled chicken and exotic veggies
gratinated with cheese

DOUBLE MEAT SANDWICH [g] 250
Sumptuous sandwich with a hearty filling of shredded chicken and shredded lamb along
with fried egg and cheese slice

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH [o] 185
Shredded chicken in mayo with sliced onion juliennes, along with cheese slice grilled
and served with cabbage slaw and wafers

CHICKEN TIKKA SANDWICH (o] 200
Tandoor roasted spicy chicken tikka in mint mayo and lemon juice,
served toasted / plain or grilled along with wafers and cabbage slaw

GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH [ 200
Double decked toasted sandwich loaded with chicken mayo, sliced cucumber, onion,
tomato and cheese slice, served with wafers and cabbage slaw

GRILLED SPINACH CORN CHEESE SANDWICH 155
A healthy filling of shredded blanched spinach and corn cheese slice, served toasted
or grilled along with wafers and cabbage slaw

VEG CLUB SANDWICH GRILLED 175
Toasted double decked sandwich loaded with grilled exotic vegetables & peppers,

cottage cheese cubes in cocktail mayo, sliced cucumber, onion, tomato and cheese slice,
served with wafers and cabbage slaw

CHOWPATTY SANDWICH 125
Plain minty tomato cucumber sandwich loaded with grated cheese

TLC 920
Plain sandwich filled with coleslaw and sliced tomato, cucumber and fresh lettuce
with a mint chutney spread served with wafer

ADDED CHEESE SLICE 30

JUNGLEE PANEER SANDWICH 187
Plain /toasted sandwich filled with char grilled paneer with mint sauce
and julienne onions, served with wafers

0 COLE SLAW SANDWICH 88
Creamy cole slaw sandwich served plain along with wafers and cabbage slaw

0 ADDED CHEESE SLICE 30

O FOCACCIA PANEER BHURJEE 150

Toasted open sandwich topped with paneer bhurjee, and grated cheese, served with
coleslaw and wafers

CTC 140
Open faced sandwich baked with grated cheese, finely chopped chilli green & tomato

PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAXES



PIZZAS i

0 PIZZA MARGHERITA 160

Thin crust pizza with a basic topping of tomato pizzaiola sauce, sliced tomato,
basil and mozzarella

(0 TANDOORI PIZZA 160

0 Paneer tikrka with roasted capsicum , onion , tomato
0 Chicken tikka with cubes of tomato onion and capsicum O

O MAKE YOUR OWN PIZZA 185

0 Choice of thin crust / soft crust with choice of veg toppings
Mushroom, corn, capsicum, yellow red pepper, grilled cottage cheese, sliced onion

Choice of thin crust/soft crust with choice of veg and non veg toppings 200
0 Choose the toppings: mushroom, corn, capsicum, yellow red pepper,
grilled chicken, shredded soy chicken, olives, jalapeno [O]

O CHICKEN TIKKA WITH CUBES OF TOMATO ONION & CAPSICUM [O] 165

Thin crust topped with chicken tikka, roasted capsicum, onion& tomato

O PANEER TIKKA 165

A thin crust pizza topped with paneer tikka , roasted capsicum, onion and tomato

BURGERS 3

CHICKEN BURGER @O 165
Soft and succulent juicy minced chicken patty grilled to perfection served with wafers

ALOO TIKKI BURGER 120
Crispy fried potato hash with mint mayo served between the buns along with wafers

VEGETABLE BURGER 120
Crispy fried vegetable patty burger served with wafers

COTTAGE CHEESE BURGER 140
Crispy fried grated paneer patty burger served with wafers

PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAXES



WRAPS 4

() TORTILLA CHICKEN WRAP @ 170
Shredded chicken along with tri-pepper, cucumber, onion slices spiked
with lemon juice seasoning and mustard dressing served with nachos

O CHICKEN TIKKA WRAP O 130
Wrap prepared with char-grilled juicy chicken tikka, cucumber,
onion slices and cocktail dressing

O TORTILLA PANEER WRAP 170
Wrap prepared with cubes of barbequed masala paneer, tri-pepper, cucumber,
onion slices spiked with lemon juice seasoning and salsa dressing served with nachos

(O CAPRESE WRAP 140
Wrap prepared with mozzarella, olive, tomato, feta, and iceberg

MUNCHIES N

O NACHOS WITH SALSA DIP 150
Crispy nachos served with tomato salsa and cheese dip

FRENCH FRIES /POTATO WEDGES 120
O crispy fries served with tomato ketchup

O GARLIC BREAD 120
Toasted garlic bread (3 pieces)

KID'S CORNER i

O SPIDY TART 65
With choice of filling-veggies, corn, and spinach in either tomato sauce or béchamel sauce

0 SCOOBY PUFF 35
Choice of veggies, cheese or paneer

(O DRAGON PASTRY 35
Choice of chocolate / butter scotch /strawberry

(O CINDERELLA MOUSSE 35
Choice of chocolate / coffee / Riwi

(O SIMPSON DOUGHNUTS 55
Choice of fondant / chocolate

PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAXES



SOFT DRINKS & ICE CREAMS 4

O CHOICE OF SOFT DRINKS MRP
O ENERGY DRINKS / SPORTS DRINK MRP
O FRESH LIME SODA 65

TEA 3
O MASALA TEA 45

PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAXES



