

11:00 AM TO 8:30 PM

	HOT CLASSICS	₹ 1 × 1
• CAFÉ AMERICANO		140
• CAPPUCCINO		140
• CAFÉ LATTE		140
• CAFÉ MOCHA		140
• CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO		140
• ROASTED HAZELNUT LATTE		140
	COLD CLASSICS	
() ICED TEA		120
) EKA FRAPPÉ		150
• FRESH MINT ICED COFFEE		150
	MILKSHAKES	₹
• CLASSIC CHOCOLATE		140
• PEANUT BUTTER BANANA		₹ P 140
• VANILLA		140
• STRAWBERRY		140

REFRESHING MOCKTAILS	₹
() EKA SPECIAL A perfect blend of ginger, soda& litchi &sweetened up with sprite	135
MOJITOS	₹ ?
• MOJITO CLASSIC	160
• MOJITO REGULAR	160
• GREEN APPLE MOJITO	160
(KIWI MOJITO (TAME)	160
PASTRIES PASTRIES	
♦ BLACKFOREST	50
• CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE	65
• FRESH PINEAPPLE	50
MOCHA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	50
COFFEE GÂTEAUX	\(\frac{1}{\nabla}\)
(Available on orders only – 0.5 KG)	
♦ CHOCOLATE CRUNCHY	375
BLACK FOREST	350
() BLUE BERRY	500
MOCCHA (MOCCHA)	375
SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT	350
• BUTTERSCOTCH	350
● PRALINE	350
• STRAWBERRY	350
• PINEAPPLE	350
PUFFS	₹ ₹
• VEGETABLE PUFF	45
• CHEESY PANEER PUFF	45
PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAXES	

	SANDWICHES // SANDWICHES	_₹
	FOCACCIA CHICKEN SANDWICH Open focaccia sandwich topped with grilled chicken and exotic veggies gratinated with cheese	190
0	DOUBLE MEAT SANDWICH Sumptuous sandwich with a hearty filling of shredded chicken and shredded lamb alowith fried egg and cheese slice	250 ong
0	GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH Shredded chicken in mayo with sliced onion juliennes, along with cheese slice grilled and served with cabbage slaw and wafers	185
	CHICKEN TIKKA SANDWICH Tandoor roasted spicy chicken tikka in mint mayo and lemon juice, served toasted / plain or grilled along with wafers and cabbage slaw	200
	GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH Double decked toasted sandwich loaded with chicken mayo, sliced cucumber, onion, tomato and cheese slice, served with wafers and cabbage slaw	200
0	GRILLED SPINACH CORN CHEESE SANDWICH A healthy filling of shredded blanched spinach and corn cheese slice, served toasted or grilled along with wafers and cabbage slaw	155
	VEG CLUB SANDWICH GRILLED Toasted double decked sandwich loaded with grilled exotic vegetables & peppers, cottage cheese cubes in cocktail mayo, sliced cucumber, onion, tomato and cheese sli served with wafers and cabbage slaw	175 ce,
0	CHOWPATTY SANDWICH Plain minty tomato cucumber sandwich loaded with grated cheese	125
	TLC Plain sandwich filled with coleslaw and sliced tomato, cucumber and fresh lettuce with a mint chutney spread served with wafer	90
	ADDED CHEESE SLICE	30
	JUNGLEE PANEER SANDWICH Plain /toasted sandwich filled with char grilled paneer with mint sauce and julienne onions, served with wafers	187
0	COLE SLAW SANDWICH Creamy cole slaw sandwich served plain along with wafers and cabbage slaw	88
0	ADDED CHEESE SLICE	30
O	FOCACCIA PANEER BHURJEE Toasted open sandwich topped with paneer bhurjee, and grated cheese, served with coleslaw and wafers	150
0	CTC Open faced sandwich baked with grated cheese, finely chopped chilli green & tomato	140

140

() COTTAGE CHEESE BURGER

Crispy fried grated paneer patty burger served with wafers

	VVRAPS	-
	TORTILLA CHICKEN WRAP Shredded chicken along with tri-pepper, cucumber, onion slices spiked with lemon juice seasoning and mustard dressing served with nachos	170
	CHICKEN TIKKA WRAP Wrap prepared with char-grilled juicy chicken tikka, cucumber, onion slices and cocktail dressing	130
0	TORTILLA PANEER WRAP Wrap prepared with cubes of barbequed masala paneer, tri-pepper, cucumber, onion slices spiked with lemon juice seasoning and salsa dressing served with nacho	170 s
	CAPRESE WRAP Wrap prepared with mozzarella, olive, tomato, feta, and iceberg	140
	MUNCHIES	₹
0	NACHOS WITH SALSA DIP Crispy nachos served with tomato salsa and cheese dip	150
0	FRENCH FRIES / POTATO WEDGES Crispy fries served with tomato ketchup	120
	GARLIC BREAD Toasted garlic bread (3 pieces)	120
	KID'S CORNER	₹
0	SPIDY TART With choice of filling-veggies, corn, and spinach in either tomato sauce or béchamel	65 sauce
	SCOOBY PUFF Choice of veggies, cheese or paneer	35
	DRAGON PASTRY Choice of chocolate / butter scotch /strawberry	35
	CINDERELLA MOUSSE Choice of chocolate / coffee / kiwi	35
0	SIMPSON DOUGHNUTS Choice of fondant / chocolate	55

SOFT DRINKS & ICE CREAMS

• CHOICE OF SOFT DRINKS

• ENERGY DRINKS / SPORTS DRINK

• FRESH LIME SODA

TEA

MASALA TEA

MRP

MRP

₹

65

₹

45

PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAXES